Faisal Spinning Mills Limited
Free Float of Shares
As on 31° December 2016

Total outstanding shares

Less:

Shares held by directors/sponsors

Government holdings as promoter/Acquirer/Controller
Shares held by Associated undertakings

Shares held with General Public in physical form

Free Float

Total number of shares available in CDC
Total number of shares in physical form

7,636,200

1,282,900
167,200

10,000,000

9,086,300

913,700

2,198,600
7,801,400

10,000,000




