Faisal Spinning Mills Limited Free Float of Shares As on 31st December 2016

Total outstanding shares		10,000,000
Last.		
Less:		
Shares held by directors/sponsors	7,636,200	
Government holdings as promoter/Acquirer/Controller	-	
Shares held by Associated undertakings	1,282,900	
Shares held with General Public in physical form	167,200	9,086,300
Free Float		913,700
Total number of shares available in CDC		2,198,600
Total number of shares in physical form		7,801,400
		10,000,000